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Registration Charges

Scan For
Registration

Early BirdCategory Regular Spot

GPICC Member

GPICC Member

Others

PG Student

Others

₹2,500

₹3,000

₹2,500

₹3,000

₹3,500

₹3,000

₹3,500

₹4,000

₹3,500

₹3,500

₹4,000

₹3,500

₹4,000

₹4,500

₹4,000

₹4,500

₹5,000

₹4,500

PG Student

(Till 28 Feb 2026)

(Only Conference)

(Only Conference)

(Only Conference)

(Conference + Workshop)

(Conference + Workshop)

(Conference + Workshop)

(Up To 13 March 2026)

Dr. Amit Chitaliya

secretary.gpicc@gmail.com
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Dr.Vaibhav Patel

academic.pediatric@gmail.com
 +�� ����� �����

Conference Secretariat

treasurer.gpicc@gmail.com

Dr. Krunal Shah
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Power packed Academic Sessions
Practical Skill based Hands On Workshops
Renowned National Faculties

WHY TO ATTEND?

SIMPRO (Simulation In PICU Procedure)
Basic Ventilation Workshop
Critical Care Nursing Workshop

WORKSHOPS

 Dr. Soonu Udani (Mumbai)

 Dr. Mahesh Mohite (Mumbai)

 Dr. Amish Vora(Mumbai)

 Dr. Jesal Sheth (Mumbai)

 Dr. Hemant Gangolia (Raigad)

 Dr. Ravi Sharma (Jaipur)

 Dr. Raju Shah ( Ahmedabad )

 Dr. Baldev Prajapati ( Ahmedabad ) 

 Dr. Abhay Shah ( Ahmedabad )

 Dr. Maninder Dhaliwal (Delhi)

 Dr. Nirmal Choraria (Surat)

 Many More From Nation & State

STAR NATIONAL FACULTIES

Click Here
TO BE A GPICC MEMBER

https://gpicc.co.in/register/


15 March 2026 | Sunday
SCIENTIFIC PROGRAM

Time Session Topic
REGISTRATION & BREAKFAST8:00 - 9:00

9:00 - 9:30

9:30 - 10:15

10:15 - 11:00

Fluid management in PICULecture

Closing the Gap : Innovation in Pediatric Sepsis CarePanel 

Paradigm Shift :  Neuro - Inflammatory Disease

PAPER & POSTER PRESENTATION ( PARALLEL SESION )

Panel 

Panel 

Panel 

Lecture 

Panel 

Panel 

Panel 

11:00 - 11:30

11:30 - 13:30 

INAUGURATION & TEA BREAK

LUNCH

Triage of Toxins : Managing OP & Snake Bite 

Wolf in Sheep’s skin : When It’s Not an Infection

Bridging to Recovery : Modern Management Strategies of PALF
                                                                       ( Pediaric acute liver failure )

PARDS Playbook : New Strategies for Escalation and Weaning

High Stakes, High Liability : Survival Skills for the PICU
                                                                                        (Medico-Legal Issues)

Targeting the Tough : PICU Antimicrobial Strategies

11:30 - 12:15

12:15 - 13:00

13:00 - 13:30

13:30 - 14:15

14:15 - 15:00

15:00 - 15:45

15:45 - 16:30

15:45 - 16:30

15:45 - 16:30

15:45 - 16:30

QUIZ

VALEDICTORY

GBM & HIGH TEA

Scan For Registration Pre- Conference Workshops

1. BASIC VENTILATION

2. SIMPRO - PICU

3. CRITICAL CARE NURSING

14th March 2026 | Saturday 


