



2nd Annual Conference of GPICC

GUJPEDICRITICON 2.0

Learn | Practice | Excel

**Organised by Gujarat Pediatric Intensive Care Chapter (GPICC)
In Collaboration With AOP Ahmedabad**

Supported by Dept of Pediatrics, SGVP Holistic Hospital, Ahmedabad

Pre-Conference Workshops



**14TH MARCH
2026**

Main Conference



**15TH MARCH
2026**



SGVP GURUKUL CAMPUS, Ahmedabad

[Click Here For Registration](#)



GUJPEDICRITICON 2.0

Office Bearers Of The Collaborative Associations

CENTRAL IAP

PRESIDENT
DR. NEELAM MOHAN

PRESIDENT ELECT
DR. M. SINGARAVELU

PAST PRESIDENT
DR. VASANT KHALATKAR

SECRETARY
DR. RUCHIRA GUPTA

TREASURER
DR. ALOK BHANDARI

WZ VICE PRESIDENT
DR. SANDEEP TRIVEDI

EB Member Gujarat

DR. VIJAY SHAH

DR. RASHMIN CECIL

DR. MANISH MEHTA

DR. DIVYANG PATEL

IAP ICC

CHAIRPERSON
DR. J EBOR JACOB

CHAIRPERSON ELECT
DR. VINAYAK PATKI

PAST CHAIRPERSON
DR. ARUN BANSAL

SECRETARY
DR. SACHIN SHAH

TREASURER
DR. MANINDER DHALIWAL

AOP GUJARAT

PRESIDENT
DR. JHANKHANA SANGHAVI

PRESIDENT ELECT
DR. KIRIT SISODIYA

PAST PRESIDENT
DR. JAGDISH KHAMAR

VICE PRESIDENT
DR. JIGEN SHAH

SECRETARY
DR. NEHAL PATEL

TREASURER
DR. PRASHANT KARIYA

GPICC

CHAIRPERSON
DR. HIMANSHU TADVI

CHAIR PERSON ELECT
DR. JITESH RAVAL

PAST CHAIRPERSON
DR. KRUTIKA TANDON

SECRETARY
DR. AMIT CHITALIYA

TREASURER
DR. KRUNAL SHAH

AOP AHMEDABAD

PRESIDENT
DR. MITUL JASANI

SECRETARY
DR. ANGELICA MEHTA

TREASURER
DR. AMRUTA THAKKAR

ORGANISING TEAM GUJPEDICRITICON 2.0

PATRONS

DR. RAJU SHAH

DR. BALDEV PRAJAPATI

DR. HIREN KASWALA

ADVISORS

Dr. NIRMAL CHORARIA

DR. HIREN TRIVEDI

DR. ABHISHEK BANSAL

ORGANISING CHAIRPERSONS

DR JITESH RAVAL

DR HIREN PATEL

CHIEF ORGANISING SECRETARY

DR. AMIT CHITALIYA

ORGANISING SECRETARIES

DR. KRUNAL SHAH

DR. VAIBHAV PATEL

TREASURER

DR. KHANJAN SHAH

SCIENTIFIC CHAIRMAN

DR. PRATIK SHAH

CONVENER

DR. HIMANSHU TADVI

COMMITTEES

WORKSHOP

DR. SNEHAL MEHTA

DR. JAY SHAH

DR. POOJA SHAH

DR. SAGAR PATEL

DR. SNEHAL PATEL

DR. SUMIT PATEL

DR. HARDIK PATEL

DR. AMRUTA THAKKAR

DR. SUNIL PATEL

MOC

DR. AMRUTA THAKKAR

DR. SNEHAL PATEL

AUDIO VISUAL

DR. BHAVIK SHAH

DR. NAYAN PATEL

FOOD

DR. NEIL SHAH

DR. RIDDHISH LANIYA

VENUE

DR. RAHIYAN MEMON

DR. PRIYANKA BOGHANI

TRADE

DR. DEVENDRA DANGAR

DR. NILAY CHOUDHARY

ACCOMMODATION & TRANSPORT

DR. ANSHUMAN VARSHNEY

DR. CHETAN BHALGAMIYA

REGISTRATION

DR. AMIT KUMAR

DR. DIVYANG BHIMANI

DR. AMBRISH PANARA

Registration Charges

Category	Early Bird (Till 28 Feb 2026)	Regular (Up To 13 March 2026)	Spot
GPICC Member (Only Conference)	₹2,500	₹3,000	₹3,500
Others (Only Conference)	₹3,000	₹3,500	₹4,000
PG Student (Only Conference)	₹2,500	₹3,000	₹3,500
GPICC Member (Conference + Workshop)	₹3,500	₹4,000	₹4,500
Others (Conference + Workshop)	₹4,000	₹4,500	₹5,000
PG Student (Conference + Workshop)	₹3,500	₹4,000	₹4,500

[Click Here](#)

TO BE A GPICC MEMBER

WHY TO ATTEND?

- ✓ Power packed Academic Sessions
- ✓ Practical Skill based Hands On Workshops
- ✓ Renowned National Faculties

WORKSHOPS

- ✓ SIMPRO (Simulation In PICU Procedure)
- ✓ Basic Ventilation Workshop
- ✓ Critical Care Nursing Workshop

STAR NATIONAL FACULTIES

- ✓ Dr. Soonu Udani (Mumbai)
- ✓ Dr. Mahesh Mohite (Mumbai)
- ✓ Dr. Amish Vora (Mumbai)
- ✓ Dr. Jesal Sheth (Mumbai)
- ✓ Dr. Hemant Gangolia (Raigad)
- ✓ Dr. Ravi Sharma (Jaipur)
- ✓ Dr. Raju Shah (Ahmedabad)
- ✓ Dr. Baldev Prajapati (Ahmedabad)
- ✓ Dr. Abhay Shah (Ahmedabad)
- ✓ Dr. Maninder Dhaliwal (Delhi)
- ✓ Dr. Nirmal Choraria (Surat)
- ✓ Many More From Nation & State

Conference Secretariat

Dr. Amit Chitaliya
☎ +91 90999 87400
secretary.gpicc@gmail.com

Dr. Vaibhav Patel
☎ +91 98252 35347
academic.pediatric@gmail.com

Dr. Krunal Shah
☎ +91 99133 55655
treasurer.gpicc@gmail.com



Scan For
Registration

GUJPEDICRITICON 2.0

Scan For Registration



Pre- Conference Workshops

14th March 2026 | Saturday

1. BASIC VENTILATION
2. SIMPRO - PICU
3. CRITICAL CARE NURSING

SCIENTIFIC PROGRAM

15 March 2026 | Sunday

Time	Session	Topic
8:00 - 9:00	REGISTRATION & BREAKFAST	
9:00 - 9:30	Lecture	Fluid management in PICU
9:30 - 10:15	Panel	Closing the Gap : Innovation in Pediatric Sepsis Care
10:15 - 11:00	Panel	Paradigm Shift : Neuro - Inflammatory Disease
11:00 - 11:30	INAUGURATION & TEA BREAK	
11:30 - 13:30	PAPER & POSTER PRESENTATION (PARALLEL SESION)	
11:30 - 12:15	Panel	Triage of Toxins : Managing OP & Snake Bite
12:15 - 13:00	Panel	Wolf in Sheep's skin : When It's Not an Infection
13:00 - 13:30	Lecture	Bridging to Recovery : Modern Management Strategies of PALF (Pediatric acute liver failure)
13:30 - 14:15	LUNCH	
14:15 - 15:00	Panel	PARDS Playbook : New Strategies for Escalation and Weaning
15:00 - 15:45	Panel	High Stakes, High Liability : Survival Skills for the PICU (Medico-Legal Issues)
15:45 - 16:30	Panel	Targeting the Tough : PICU Antimicrobial Strategies
15:45 - 16:30	QUIZ	
15:45 - 16:30	VALEDICTORY	
15:45 - 16:30	GBM & HIGH TEA	